

Certificate of Participants

is awarded to

Haliza Hasan

has participated in the 4th Health Research Colloquium 2019
Organized by Makara Journal of Health Research, held on 22 - 24 November 2019 at All Seasons Thamrin Hotel,

Jakarta, Indonesia



Assoc. Prof Diah Ayu Maharani, DDS, PhD. Editor-in-Chief Makara Journal of Health Research



Certificate of Presenter

is awarded to

Haliza Hasan

has participated in the 4th Health Research Colloquium 2019
Organized by Makara Journal of Health Research, held on 22 - 24 November 2019 at All Seasons Thamrin Hotel,

Jakarta, Indonesia



Assoc. Prof Diah Ayu Maharani, DDS, PhD. Editor-in-Chief Makara Journal of Health Research